
Coaches:Hancock
(B) V Wrestling (Deposit-Hancock)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 27, 2021 Sat
Regular Season (JV
Wrestling
Tournament)

@ TBD 9:30
AM UEHS Main Gym NL

Dec 4, 2021 Sat

Regular Season
(28th Annual Larry
Goodrich (Newark
Valley) Tournament)

@ TBD 9:45
AM

Newark Valley
High School NL

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular Season Walton (WDA) 6:00
PM

Deposit Jr/Sr
High School Gym L

CANCELLED Dec
18, 2021 Sat

Regular Season
(53rd Annual
Cuneen-Doane
Holiday Wrestling
Tournament
Walton)

@ TBD 9:30
AM Walton HS Gym NL

Dec 29, 2021 Wed

Regular Season
(64th Annual
Christmas
Tournament)

@ TBD 11:00
AM

Windsor High
School NL

Dec 30, 2021 Thu

Regular Season
(64th Annual
Christmas
Tournament)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Windsor High
School NL

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Regular Season Unatego
(Unatego/Unadilla)

6:00
PM

Deposit Jr/Sr
High School Gym L

Jan 8, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Stan Elinsky
Tourney)

Sidney 7:30
AM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

NL

Jan 8, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Elinsky
Tournament)

Oxford
(Greene/Oxford)

8:30
AM

Deposit Jr/Sr
High School Gym L

Jan 8, 2022 Sat Regular Season Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

9:00
AM

Deposit Jr/Sr
High School Gym NL

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Sidney 6:00
PM Sidney HS gym L

Jan 13, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
24-45 L

Greene
(Greene/Oxford)

6:00
PM

Deposit Jr/Sr
High School Gym L

Jan 15, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(Blue Devil
Wrestling
Tournament)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

Camden High
School NL

Jan 26, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Harpursville
(Bears)

6:00
PM

JR/SR School
Gym (GOLD),
Room 120 (Triple
Glass Doors)

L
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